## M19000002225

| (Re                     | questor's Name)    |           |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-----------|
| (Ad                     | dress)             |           |
| (Ad                     | dress)             |           |
| (Cit                    | ty/State/Zip/Phone | #)        |
| PICK-UP                 | ☐ WAIT             | MAIL      |
| (Bu                     | siness Entity Name | e)        |
| (Do                     | ocument Number)    |           |
| Certified Copies        | _ Certificates     | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:    |           |
|                         |                    |           |
|                         |                    |           |
| W18000                  | 104470             | )         |

Office Use Only



400320516474

11/13/18--01030--016 \*\*130.00 01/30/19--01024--003 \*\*638.75

02/28/19--01025--005 \*\*138.75

SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AND SECRETARY OF STATE

M. MILLIGAN Mar 0 6 2019



February 5, 2019

LLOYD I. MILLER III REVOCABLE TRUST NEIL SCOTT SUBIN 3300 S. DIXIE HWY, STE 1-365 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33405

SUBJECT: MILSUB LLC Ref. Number: W19000011415

We have received your document for MILSUB LLC and your check(s) totaling \$768.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Because we are in a new year, we must collect the annual report fee for each year the annual report would have been due including 2019. Therefore there is a balance due of \$138.75.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 919A00002518

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

200mm20 P# 12 mu



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 4, 2018

LLOYD I. MILLER III REVOCABLE TRUST NEIL SCOTT SUBIN 3300 S. DIXIE HWY, SUITE I-365 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33405 US

SUBJECT: MILSUB LLC Ref. Number: W18000104470

We have received your document for MILSUB LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to the application submitted to this office, this entity transacted business in the state of Florida before properly registering with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. Consequently, a \$500 civil penalty and an annual report filing fee for each year the entity failed to properly file a Florida annual report are due this office. Based on the date entered on the application, the civil penalty and annual report filing fees total \$638.75.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Sterling R Abney Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 218A00024795

www.sunbiz.org

Certificate of good Standing his been ordered and will be submitted upon receipt

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

| Div  | ision of Corporations                         | ;   |   |  |   |                |  |  |
|--|---|---|---|--|---|----------------|--|--|
| SUBJECT:   | MILSUB LLC                                    |   |   |  |   |                |  |  |
| SUBJECT.   |   | Name of L   | imited Liability Co                       | ompany   |   |                |  |  |
| The enclosed<br>Existence, ar  | I "Application by Fore ad check are submitted | ign Limited Liability Compa<br>to register the above referen  | any for Authorizat<br>need foreign limite | ion to Tran<br>ed liability o                                    | sact Business in Florida," Certificat<br>company to transact business in Flor | te of<br>rida. |  |  |
| Please return  | all correspondence co                         | oncerning this matter to the f  | ollowing:                                 |  |   |                |  |  |
|  | NEIL SCOTT S                                  | UBIN  |   |  |   |                |  |  |
|  |   | Na  | me of Person                              | _  |   |                |  |  |
|  | LLOYD I. MILI                                 | LER III REVOCABLE TRU   | JST                                       |  |   |                |  |  |
|  | Firm/Company                                  |   |   |  |   |                |  |  |
|  | 3300 S. DIXIE HWY, SUITE 1-365                |   |   |  |   |                |  |  |
| Address  |   |   |   |  |   |                |  |  |
|  | WEST PALM E                                   | BEACH, FL 33405   |   |  |   |                |  |  |
|  |   | City/St   | ate and Zip Code                          |  |   |                |  |  |
|  | info@limadv                                   | risory.com  |   |  |   |                |  |  |
|  |   | E-mail address: (to be used   | I for future annual                       | report noti  | heation)  |                |  |  |
| For further i  | information concerning                        | g this matter, please call:   |   |  |   |                |  |  |
| N  | EIL SCOTT SUBIN                               |   | at (888<br>Area Code                      | 758-77   | 757<br>ime Telephone Number   |                |  |  |
| <del></del>  | Name o  | l'Contact Person  | Area Code                                 | Dayt   | ime Telephone Number  |                |  |  |
| MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Talfahassee, FI 32314 |   | STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 |   | of Corporations<br>on Section<br>filding<br>cutive Center Circle |   |                |  |  |
|  | a check for the follow<br>\$125,00 Filing Fee | ing amount:  \$\B\$\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status   | ☐ \$155,00 Filir<br>Certified Copy        | ng Fee &   | □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy                 |                |  |  |

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605/0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TOTRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

|   | • • •  | ited Liability Compans," "L.E.C.," or "LLC.")  |                              |
|---|--|--|------------------------------|
|   |  | The state of the s | " ( C " pr " (               |
|   | ame adopted for the purpose of transacting husiness in h   | Florida The alternate name must include "Emuted Liability Company,"  | 1.1.4. 00 12.                |
| E   |  | 3. 82-2303212 (FEI number, if applicable)  | <del>.</del>                 |
| Jurisdiction under the law of w   | hich foreign limited liability company is organized)   | () Di manage, is apprende  | رن جو<br>م                   |
| 8/15/2017   |  |  |                              |
|   | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905; F.S. to deter  | to registration )  | <b>温</b> 管                   |
| SAND C. DIVIE HWY   | (See sections of course on the section of the sections of the sections of the section of the sec | 6 3300 S. DIXIE HWY  | 70                           |
| 3300 S. DIXIE HWY (Street Address of I  | Principal Office)  | 6. (Mailing Address)   | <del>لين</del>               |
| UITE 1-365  | ·  | SUITE 1-365  |                              |
| VEST PALM BEACH   | 1. FL 33405  | WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33405  | 7                            |
|   |  |  |                              |
|   |  | NOT any antable)   |                              |
| ame and street addres   | ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo   | bx inter-acceptance  |                              |
| Name:   | NEIL S. SUBIN  |  |                              |
| , ,   | 3300 S. DIXIE HWY SUITE 1-365  |  |                              |
| Office Address:   | 3300 S. DIXIE II W I 3011E 1-303   |  |                              |
|   | WEST PALM BEACH  | . Florida <u>33405</u>   |                              |
|   | (City)   | (Zip code)   |                              |
|   |  |  |                              |
|   | (Paratural sugar   | w'r tiannnigel   |                              |
|   | (Registered agen   | n's tignature)   |                              |
| The name, title or cap  | acity and address of the person(s) who   | has/have authority to manage is/are:   |                              |
| The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:   | (Registered agen<br>sacity and address of the person(s) who<br>Name and Address:   | has/have authority to manage is/are:   | nd Address                   |
| Title or Capacity:  | pacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:   | has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name an  | nd Address                   |
|   | acity and address of the person(s) who   | has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name an  | nd Address                   |
| Title or Capacity:  | pacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable   | has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name an  | nd Address                   |
| Title or Capacity:  | bacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy   | has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name an  | nd Address                   |
| Title or Capacity:  | nacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL.  NEIL SUBIN   | has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name an  | nd Address                   |
| Title or Capacity: Member   | Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy   | has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name an  | nd Address                   |
| Title or Capacity: Member  Executor   | Dacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL   | has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name an  | nd Address                   |
| Member  Executor  Se attachments if nece  | nacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300.S Dixie Hwy W Palm Beach FL  | has/have authority to manage is/are:  Title or Capacity:  Trust  |                              |
| Member  Executor  Se attachments if nece  | Deacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300.S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  SSSARY)   | has/have authority to manage is/are:  Title or Capacity:  Trust  Id. duly authenticated by the official having custoo  | dy of recon                  |
| Member  Executor  Se attachments if nece  | Deacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300.S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  SSSARY)   | has/have authority to manage is/are:  Title or Capacity:  Trust  Id. duly authenticated by the official having custoo  | dy of recon                  |
| Title or Capacity:  Member  Executor  Se attachments if nece Attached is a certificat is diction under the law          | nacity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300.S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification is sorganized.)   | has/have authority to manage is/are:  Title or Capacity:  Trust  | dy of recon                  |
| Executor  Executor  Se attachments if nece attached is a certification under the law the translator must be:            | Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted)  | has/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Trust  Id, duly authenticated by the official having custocicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the c  | dy of recor<br>ertificate u  |
| Executor  Executor  Se attachments if nece attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be:   | Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 605.0)   | Id, duly authenticated by the official having custocicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the c   | dy of record<br>ertificate u |
| Executor  Executor  Se attachments if nece attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be:   | Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 605.0)   | has/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Trust  Id, duly authenticated by the official having custocicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the c  | dy of record<br>ertificate u |
| Executor  Executor  Se attachments if neces  Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be: | Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 605.0 to the Department of State constitutes a   | Id, duly authenticated by the official having custocicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the catholic at third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, land a third degree felony as provided felony as provid | dy of record<br>ertificate u |
| Executor  Executor  Se attachments if neces Attached is a certificat sdiction under the law the translator must be:     | Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 605.0 to the Department of State constitutes a   | Id, duly authenticated by the official having custocicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the c   | dy of record<br>ertificate u |
| Executor  Executor  Se attachments if neces Attached is a certificate soliction under the law the translator must be:   | Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy W Palm Beach FL  Ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 605.0 to the Dopartment of State constitutes a   | Id, duly authenticated by the official having custocicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the catholic at third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, land a third degree felony as provided felony as provid | dy of record<br>ertificate u |
| Executor  Executor  Se attachments if neces Attached is a certificate soliction under the law the translator must be:   | Name and Address:  Lloyd Miller III Revocable  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  NEIL SUBIN  3300 S Dixie Hwy  W Palm Beach FL  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 605.0 to the Department of State constitutes a   | Id, duly authenticated by the official having custocicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the catholic at third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, land a third degree felony as provided felony as provid | dy of recordertificate       |

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MILSUB LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE

LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

Authentication: 202146301

Date: 01-25-19